

&

C.A.No. 5797 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
~ ITEM NO.114 COURT NO.7 SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5797/1998

Emp., MGMT of Ramkanali Coll. of .. Appellant (s)
M/s BCCL Petitioner(s)

Vs.

Workmen by Secy. Rasht. Coll. Maz. .. Respondent(s)
Sangh & Anr.
With C.A. No. 7596/1999 (With appln(s) for exemption from
filing O.T.)

DATE : 20.3.2001 : This/These matter (s) was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Attorney General
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Malik, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
Ms. Santosh Misra, Adv.
Mr. Tathagat H. Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Sujit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

After hearing learned Attorney General appearing
for the appellant and learned counsel for the respondents
for sometime, the Court reserved its judgment.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master