

Æ

C.A.No. 5797 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Civil Appeal No.5797/1998

EMP.,MGMT.OF RAMKANALI COLL.OF M/S.BCCL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN BY SECY.RASHT.COLLM.AZ.SANGH&ANR
(With Appln(s). for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No. 3 is dismissed.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

